

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p data-bbox="643 376 911 405"><u>WPCRL No. 1613 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 412 1139 454"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 510 1509 674" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 510 1230 546">1. None appears for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 553 1509 629">2. Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the CBI is present.<li data-bbox="643 636 1018 674">3. List on 20.03.2024. <p data-bbox="1129 763 1501 846" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 06.03.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 853 687 882">SKS</p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|