

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="667 380 919 405"><u>WPCRL No. 1613 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="667 415 1130 451"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="667 478 1479 789" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="667 478 1479 552">1. Mr. Harshpal Sekhon, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="667 558 1479 674">2. Mr. V.K. Gemini, learned Deputy Advocate General along with Mr. Sandeep Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State.<li data-bbox="667 680 1182 711">3. List this matter on 30.04.2024.<li data-bbox="667 718 1479 789">4. Interim order, if any, is extended with the same terms and conditions. <p data-bbox="1102 898 1451 972" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 20.03.2024</p> <p data-bbox="667 978 699 1003">PR</p>

--	--	--	--