

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 405 911 434"><u>WPCRL No. 1613 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 472 1139 510"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 539 1509 797" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="644 539 1509 618">1. Mr. Tarun Bisht, learned counsel for the petitioners.<li data-bbox="644 629 1509 707">2. Mr. Sandeep Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State.<li data-bbox="644 719 1509 752">3. Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for C.B.I.<li data-bbox="644 763 1509 797">4. List this matter on 09.09.2024. <p data-bbox="1118 875 1485 954" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 04.09.2024</p> <p data-bbox="644 958 676 987">PR</p>

--	--	--	--