

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	20.09.2024		<p>WPCRL No. 1613 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>None is present for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. G. S. Sandhu, learned Additional Advocate General assisted by Ms. Mamta Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State/respondent nos. 1, 4 & 5.</p> <p>3. Mr. Vipul Sharma, counsel for the respondent no. 10.</p> <p>4. Mr. B. S. Adhikari, counsel for the respondent no. 11.</p> <p>5. Mr. S. R. S. Gill, counsel for the respondent nos. 12 & 15.</p> <p>6. Mr. B. D. Pande, counsel for the respondent no. 14.</p> <p>7. Mr. Harshit Sanwal, counsel for the respondent nos. 17 & 18.</p> <p>8. Mr. H. C. Pathak, counsel for the respondent no. 19.</p> <p>9. Mr. Sharang Dhulia, counsel for the respondent nos. 20 & 21.</p> <p>10. Mr. Lalit Sharma, counsel for the respondent no. 22.</p> <p>11. In the interest of justice, list this matter on 27.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 20.09.2024</p> <p>Akash</p>