

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPCRL No.1613 of 2023  <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b>  Mr. Aayush Gaur, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p><b>2.</b> Mr. S.C. Dumka, learned A.G.A. with Ms. Sweta Badola Dobhal, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand/ respondent Nos.1, 4, 5 and 7 to 9.</p> <p><b>3.</b> Mr. Armaan Pratap Singh, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Abhijay Negi, learned counsel for respondent No.6.</p> <p><b>4.</b> Mr. Maneesh Bisht, learned counsel for respondent No.10.</p> <p><b>5.</b> Mr. S.R.S. Gill, learned counsel for respondent Nos.12 and 15.</p> <p><b>6.</b> Mr. R.S. Sammal, learned counsel for respondent Nos.13 and 16.</p> <p><b>7.</b> Mr. H.C. Pathak, learned counsel for respondent No.19.</p> <p><b>8.</b> Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted three weeks' time for obtaining the paper book as he is engaged subsequent counsel in the matter.</p> <p><b>9.</b> Put up on 30.07.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 17.06.2025</p>